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Mari	
  Beth	
  Gleason	
  
Alward	
  Elementary	
  
Scool	
  Year	
  &	
  Summer	
  

Home:	
  	
  581-­‐2644	
  
mgleason@hpseagles.net	
  

Zoophonics	
  
Math	
  and	
  Reading	
  	
  

Grades	
  PreK-­‐K	
  
Grades	
  1-­‐5	
  

Maegan	
  Wert	
  
Alward	
  Elementary	
  
Summer	
  

mwert@hpseagles.net	
   Reading	
   Grades	
  K-­‐3	
  

Alicia	
  Oldebekking	
  
Bauer	
  Elementary	
  
School	
  year	
  &	
  Summer	
  

Work:	
  	
  669-­‐6824	
  
aoldebe@hpseagles.net	
  

All	
  Subjects	
   Grades	
  K-­‐5	
  

Jessica	
  Iwema	
  
Bauer	
  Elementary	
  
School	
  year	
  &	
  Summer	
  

Work:	
  	
  669-­‐6824	
  
jiwema1@hpseagles.net	
  

All	
  Subjects	
   Grades	
  K-­‐5	
  

Paige	
  Cousino	
  
Bauer	
  Elementary	
  
School	
  year	
  &	
  Summer	
  

Cell:	
  	
  616-­‐550-­‐8692	
  
pcousin@hpseagles.net	
  

All	
  Subjects	
   Grades	
  K-­‐5	
  

Malyn	
  VanKoevering	
  
Jamestown	
  Elementary	
  
School	
  year	
  

School:	
  	
  896-­‐9375	
  
mvankoe@hpseagles.net	
  

All	
  subjects	
   Grades	
  K-­‐5	
  

Laura	
  Stevens	
  
Jamestown	
  Elementary	
  
School	
  year	
  

Cell:	
  	
  566-­‐2308	
  
lsteven@hpseagles.net	
  

All	
  subjects	
   Grades	
  K-­‐5	
  

Kathleen	
  Van	
  Zandbergen	
  
Jamestown	
  Elementary	
  
School	
  year	
  

School:	
  	
  896-­‐9375	
  	
  
Home:	
  	
  401-­‐5133	
  
kvanzand@hpseagles.net	
  

Language	
  Arts,	
  Math,	
  Science	
   Grades	
  K-­‐7	
  

Glenn	
  Weber	
  
Park	
  Elementary	
  
School	
  year	
  &	
  Summer	
  

Home:	
  	
  822-­‐6209	
  
gweber@hpseagles.net	
  

All	
  subjects	
   Grades	
  K-­‐5	
  

Megan	
  Willmore	
  
Park	
  Elementary	
  
School	
  year	
  

School:	
  	
  669-­‐1970	
  ext.	
  15525	
  	
  
Home:	
  	
  915-­‐5924	
  	
  	
  
mwillmor@hpseagles.net	
  

Math	
  and	
  Science	
  
All	
  subjects	
  
	
  

Grades	
  6-­‐8	
  
	
  
Grades	
  K-­‐5	
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Susan	
  Lokers	
  
South	
  Elementary	
  
School	
  year	
  

School:	
  	
  669-­‐9362	
  ext.	
  16632	
  
slokers@hpseagles.net	
  

All	
  subjects	
   Grades	
  PreK/K	
  

Brad	
  Nederveld	
  
South	
  Elementary	
  
School	
  year	
  

School:	
  	
  669-­‐9362	
  ext.	
  16613	
  
Home:	
  	
  662-­‐1650	
  

All	
  subjects	
   Grades	
  3-­‐5	
  

Hillary	
  Cash	
  
South	
  Elementary	
  
School	
  year	
  

Home:	
  	
  821-­‐4478	
  
hcash@hpseagles.net	
  

All	
  subjects	
  
	
  

Grades	
  K-­‐5	
  

Bruce	
  Kunzi	
  
Baldwin	
  Middle	
  School	
  
School	
  year	
  

Home:	
  	
  662-­‐1508	
  
bkunzi@hpseagles.net	
  

Math	
  
	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  

Grades	
  6-­‐12	
  

Sara	
  Zielinski	
  
Baldwin	
  St.	
  Middle	
  School	
  
School	
  year	
  

Home:	
  	
  257-­‐9930	
  
szielins@hpseagles.net	
  

Spanish	
   Grades	
  K-­‐12	
  

Stephanie	
  Brower	
  
Riley	
  Middle	
  School	
  
School	
  Year	
  

Home:	
  	
  990-­‐6512	
  
sbrower1@hpseagles.net	
  

Math	
  and	
  Science	
   Grades	
  K-­‐12	
  

Candi	
  Hibbitts	
  
Riley	
  Middle	
  School	
  
School	
  Year	
  

Home:	
  	
  896-­‐1920	
  
chibbit@hpseagles.net	
  

Math,	
  ELA	
  
All	
  subjects	
  

Grades	
  K-­‐5	
  
Grades	
  6-­‐8	
  

Joy	
  Essenburg	
  
High	
  School	
  
School	
  year	
  

School:	
  	
  669-­‐1500	
  ext.	
  20106	
  
Home:	
  	
  269-­‐751-­‐5431	
  
jessenb@hpseagles.net	
  

Business	
  Education,	
  Economics,	
  
Social	
  Studies,	
  and	
  Technology	
  	
  

Grades	
  7-­‐12	
  

Brian	
  Kleinsmith	
  
High	
  School	
  
School	
  year	
  

Home:	
  	
  812-­‐391-­‐4393	
  
bklein@hpseagles.net	
  	
  

Chinese	
   Grades	
  8-­‐12	
  

Lauren	
  Wedge	
  
High	
  School	
  
School	
  year	
  

Cell:	
  	
  248-­‐495-­‐6967	
  
lwedge@hpseagles.net	
  

German	
   Grades	
  8-­‐12	
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Bobbie	
  Jo	
  Maly	
  
High	
  School	
  
School	
  year	
  

Home:	
  	
  446-­‐4556	
  
bmaly@hpseagles.net	
  	
  

Transition	
  needs	
  and	
  career	
  
readiness	
  

Grades	
  9-­‐12	
  

Miluska	
  Benko	
  
High	
  School	
  
School	
  year	
  

Home:	
  	
  928-­‐1029	
  
Cell:	
  	
  283-­‐5512	
  
mbenko@hpseagles.net	
  	
  

Spanish	
  1	
  &	
  2	
   Grades	
  9-­‐12	
  

Lauren	
  Munoz	
  
High	
  School	
  
School	
  year	
  

Work:	
  	
  669-­‐1500	
  ext.	
  20205	
  
Cell:	
  	
  437-­‐0426	
  
lmunoz@hpseagles.net	
  	
  

Spanish	
  	
   Grades	
  8-­‐12	
  

	
  


